Week Beg

2/9/2024

Secondary
heads 8.30am-
1lam

PSG
8.30am-11am
online
meetings

HSLM
(Primary
heads)

Special and
AP Heads

Inclusion Strategy
Group (NB This is

not the Leads
network)

Behaviour
Strategy
Steering Group

9/9/2024

11/09/2024

16/9/2024

20/09/2024
f2f

20/09/2024

23/9/2024

25/9/2024

30/9/2024

03/10/2024

7/10/2024

11/10/2024

09/10/2024

14/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

21/10/2024

28/10/2024

October Half Term

4/11/2024

11/11/2024

15/11/24
online

15/11/2024

18/11/2024

20/11/2024

25/11/2024

28/11/24

2/12/2024

6/12/2024

04/12/2024

9/12/2024

11/12/2024

16/12/2024

23/12/2024

30/12/2024

Christmas break

6/1/2025

13/1/2025

17/01/2025
f2f

17/1/2025

20/1/2025

22/1/2025

27/1/2025

29/1/2025

30/01/2025

3/2/2025

5/2/2025

10/2/2025

17/2/2025

F

ebruary Half Term

24/2/2025

3/3/2025

05/03/2025

7/3/2025

10/3/2025

12/3/2025

17/3/2025

21/3/2025

19/03/2025

20/3/2025

24/3/2025

31/3/2025

04/04/25
online

7/4/2025

14/4/2025

Easter Brea

21/4/2025

23/04/2025

28/4/2025

02/05/2025

2/5/2025

30/04/2025

5/5/2025

7/5/2025

8/5/2025

12/5/2025

19/5/2025

23/05/25
f2f

26/5/2024

May Half Term

2/6/2025

9/6/2025

13/7/2025

16/6/2025

18/6/2025

23/6/2025

25/6/2025

30/6/2025

4/7/2025

02/07/2025

7/7/2025

11/07/2025

online

10/07/2025




14/7/2025

21/7/2025

28/07/2025

Summer Holidays July 2025
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